

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5276-5277/2012

JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU PORT TRUST

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAH.ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and stay and office report)

Date : 13/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ashish Kumar,adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant shall file the statement of case within a period of 45 days. Service of notice is complete on the respondents, but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

List again on 01.09.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar**SB**